THEMIS-D 2007-8-16-10:00, El. Spec. and Moments. Fields.

10.00
1.00
0.10
0.01

El. E, keV
g8 83

PA Low Bond PA Top Band
& 88

El. N, 1/cc
>0 ®ON

20 Ul g g |

Creoted: Sot Ap

0.02

| 1 1, it B 11 Lty T 0,50, 3o Aol s, .o, s okt AN

£, mV/m

11
N
oo

T
N
o

wm

y w { iy ‘4

Oy Nt W E— 20
w M_N \‘ { 10

| / |
b fhw‘..x “_A.hmnx 1| TN .A,hlu AN 0
VAR CaaR LS T Py i

o Y
T

|
I

I\
|

I | | I\
Wil g
| AN T [

L
7

I
o I
M M

WAL
Wy

AL
‘M‘M

il
( V‘A“ "

Freq., mHz Freq., mHz 1Bl, nT
N N N}
o =] o

Freq., mHz
N
o

10

40
30
20
10

Freq., mHz

10:00
(12.9,-2.9,-2.6)

10:10

1.0000 2
0.1000
0.0100 &
0.0010 M
94" >
0.8 w

0.6

-

Em En IEITp

181

Bl Bm Bn

1.000
0.100 _

('
0.010 .
m
0.001
1.000
0.100 _
[
0.010 ¢
0.001
1.000
0.100
=
0.010 =
[12]
0.001

1.000
0.100
('
0.010 —
)
0.001



